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Corning Joint Fire District
Meeting Schedule

January 1%, 2025 — December 31°t, 2025
Revised: 02/05/2025

Meeting Date: Location: Time:

Wednesday, January 8" North Corning FD 5:30pm
Annual Organizational Meeting with Regular Monthly Meeting to follow

Wednesday, February 5 North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, March 5™ North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, April 2" North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, May 7 North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, June 4™ North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, July 9™ North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, August 6% North Corning FD 5:30pm
Regular Monthly Meeting with 2026 Budget Workshop to follow

Wednesday, September 3 North Corning FD 5:30pm
Act on 2026 Proposed Budget

Wednesday, October 1% North Corning FD 5:30pm

Wednesday, October 15% North Corning FD 7:00pm
Public Hearing — 2026 Annual Budget

Wednesday, November 5™ North Corning FD 5:30pm

Tuesday, November 25™ North Corning FD 5:30pm
Review of Nominees for 2026 Fire Officer positions and Monthly meeting

Tuesday, December 9" Corning Town Hall 6:00pm — 9:00pm
Annual Election

Monday, December 30" North Corning FD 5:30pm

Year-end Meeting

Adopted by CJFD Board of Fire Commissioners on 11/26/2024 and revised on 02/05/2025. These are
Open Meetings, and the public is welcome to attend, listen and observe.
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